

#229

- 4= 5/16 x 2 1/2 Bolts
- 4= 5/16 Flat Small Washers
- 4= 1/8 x 1 x 3/4 Long Round Clip (Two Square Holes in the clip !)
- 4= 5/16 Lock Nuts
- 4= 3/4 Plugs
- 4= 5/16 Large Flat Washers =A

Honda TRX 300 and TRX 300
 4x4 1989 & up

